
95 年 03 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

95/03/01 3,237 34,376 10.40 10.80 10.40 10.75 +0.35 647 

95/03/02 5,905 63,772 10.80 10.95 10.60 10.70 -0.05 1,132 

95/03/03 2,150 22,641 10.70 10.70 10.40 10.40 -0.30 507 

95/03/06 1,788 18,848 10.50 10.65 10.45 10.50 +0.10 423 

95/03/07 2,335 24,804 10.70 10.70 10.50 10.65 +0.15 522 

95/03/08 1,743 18,361 10.65 10.65 10.45 10.50 -0.15 369 

95/03/09 5,500 59,143 10.50 10.90 10.45 10.85 +0.35 993 

95/03/10 11,271 126,191 10.90 11.50 10.60 11.50 +0.65 2,389 

95/03/13 5,508 59,854 11.00 11.20 10.70 10.70 -0.80 1,253 

95/03/14 2,687 28,535 10.70 10.80 10.55 10.55 -0.15 632 

95/03/15 2,697 28,364 10.55 10.70 10.45 10.50 -0.05 596 

95/03/16 1,774 18,670 10.50 10.60 10.45 10.45 -0.05 432 

95/03/17 1,371 14,429 10.50 10.60 10.45 10.50 +0.05 311 

95/03/20 3,175 33,051 10.55 10.60 10.30 10.40 -0.10 605 

95/03/21 931 9,703 10.45 10.50 10.35 10.35 -0.05 294 

95/03/22 973 10,120 10.40 10.50 10.35 10.40 +0.05 269 

95/03/23 1,372 14,320 10.50 10.55 10.35 10.35 -0.05 364 

95/03/24 1,218 12,677 10.40 10.45 10.30 10.35 0.00 292 

95/03/27 3,950 42,534 10.95 10.95 10.60 10.60 +0.25 944 

95/03/28 1,519 15,954 10.50 10.60 10.45 10.50 -0.10 386 

95/03/29 1,189 12,409 10.40 10.50 10.40 10.40 -0.10 296 

95/03/30 1,511 15,817 10.40 10.60 10.40 10.45 +0.05 311 

95/03/31 1,487 15,551 10.45 10.50 10.40 10.45 0.00 332 

 


